Profec 2-delad kulventil
rostfritt stal 316 3/4" invandig
ganga 50bar (0090983)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Funktion

Handtagsfarg

Handtagsmaterial

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Tryck

Storlek

rostfritt stal 316

butterfly handtag

bla

rostfritt stal

PFTE

invandig ganga

50 bar

3/4"

DIMENSIONER

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

Ct-1

64 mm

3/4"

3/4"

13.5 mm

13.5 mm

50 mm

30 mm
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